Age
Medal
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69

70-74

75-79

80-84

85-89

Jim Haley

Emmett Fuller

Lee Howington

Bob Giselbach

Lew Fuller

Lowell Gornall

Men
Silver

John Zeigler
|

Arthur Lewis

|
Reijo Huoso

Horseshoes

2010 MEDAL WINNERS

Bronze

Richard Wallace & | awis Wilson

Patrick Harvey

Linda Lowery

Tena Stanfield

Nancy Schaper

Stella Harney

Eileen Giselbach

Caroline Tibbetts

Ruth White

Women
Silver

Dianne Knight

Shirley Reed

Marie Hickman

Shirley Snow

Nezy Wilson

Mary Luick

Bronze

Nicki Rakestraw

Doris Warpole

Isabel Holston

Freddie Daum

Margaret Herman
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